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MANUAL OR TABLE BOPT-202

Manual Operation table are suitable for various operation tables conducted by medical unit. The OR table and
accessories are ergonomic and can be used across multiple disciplines. Various actions are controlled by hydraulic
pneumatic system. 360° rotation helps every surgical requirement.

Used in Medical unit, Surgery, Operation theatre, cardiovascular, pediatric, gynecology, abdominal, gall bladder, plastic

surgery and more.

Also known as Manual surgical table, Manual OR Table, Manual operating table.

BOPT-202 MANUAL OR TABLE

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Table Length

Table Width

Height Adjustment
Left tilt

Right tilt
Trendelenburg
Reverse trendelenburg
Head board upwards
Head board downwards
Backboard upwards
Backboard downwards
Leg board downwards

Various actions are controlled by hydraulic pneumatic system and mechanical driven
system

Head plate can be exchanged with leg plate which can fulfill the needs of C type arm
complete examination, X-ray photography

Imported Y type sealing ring is durable

The table surface adopts quality carbon plastic plate, the mattress adopts high density
memory sponge and is once formed, with no seam

Quality stainless steel 304 is used for base plate, column shield and rails on both sides
of the table, easy for cleaning and sterilization

Foot treadle brake device which is easily for moving operating table

BOPT-202
2000+50 mm
500+20 mm

(700~950) £50 mm
215°
215°
215°
215°
230°
290°
260°
220°
290°
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